
Window cleaning schedule 2026

To find out when window cleaning is taking place at your scheme, look
for your post code in the following pages. 

We share answers to your frequently asked questions on our website.

If you notice that the window cleaning did not take place on the
confirmed dates or have any questions, please contact our Customer
Service Advisors on 020 8680 7532, freephone 0800 054 6710, or email
customers@ccha.biz.

https://ccha.biz/frequently-asked-questions/#window-cleaning
tel:02086807532
tel:08000546710
mailto:customers@ccha.biz


Friday 13 February 2026

Wednesday 13 May 2026

Tuesday 18 August 2026

Wednesday 18 November 2026

CR0 1SG
CR0 3EE
CR0 3NP
CR0 4BH
CR0 4EZ
CR0 4YF
CR0 6BW
CR0 6NB
CR0 2GP
CR8 2LJ
CR8 4HA
CR8 5BT
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Tuesday 17 February 2026

Tuesday 12 May 2026

Monday 3 August 2026

Tuesday 10 November 2026

CR7 6AR
CR7 8BX
SE25 4BH
SE25 4DF
SE25 4RP
SE25 4UT
SE25 5DF
SM4 6GB

CR7 6AR

SW16 4RN
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Thursday 19 February 2026

Thursday 14 May 2026

Friday 21 August 2026

Thursday 19 November 2026

BR1 3FP
BR1 3QX
BR1 4HB
BR1 4HE
BR6 0EG
BR6 0RX
CR8 4FH

BR1 3DA
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Tuesday 10 March 2026

Tuesday 16 June 2026

Tuesday 15 September 2026

Tuesday 8 December 2026

CR2 6BT
CR2 7AF
CR7 8JU
CR7 8LT
KT4 8JH
SE19 2EY
SE19 3LL

CR2 0QS

SE19 3PS
SE25 6PN
SM1 2RS
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Wednesday 11 March 2026

Wednesday 17 June 2026

Wednesday  16 September 2026

Wednesday 9 December 2026

CR0 0JE
CR0 0TN
CR0 1ES
CR0 1RF
CR0 2HT
CR0 2SN
CR0 2SR

CR0 0EL

CR0 2XN
CR2 7EE
CR7 6AN
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SE25 6NZ



Friday 20 March 2026

Friday 12 June 2026

Friday 18 September 2026

Friday 11 December 2026
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CR2 6FW


